Oct 01 2024 (19:11) India Rail Info 1

Indore - Bhiwani Special Fare Festival Special/09325XX - Exp - WR
RTM/Ratlam Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction
9h 40m - 509 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 INDB |Indore Junction 19:20 2 |1 0 69 (550 |WR
2 FTD Fatehabad 19:54 19:56 2m |0 |1 39 (113 WR
Chandrawatiganj Junction
3 |BNG |Barnagar 20:13 20:15 2m 1 71 41 |497 |WR
4 RTM |[Ratlam Junction 21:25 21:30 5m |2 |1 119 |79 494 |WR
5 MDS [Mandsor 22:33 22:35 2m [0 |1 202 |72 |436 |WR
6 NMH [Nimach 23:16 23:18 2m |0 |1 251 |33 WR
7 COR [Chittaurgarh Junction 01:00 01:05 5m |0 |2 307 |58 [403 |WR
8 BHL |Bhilwara 02:00 02:05 5m |0 |2 362 |52 (414 INWR
9 MDL |Mandal 02:18 02:20 2m |0 |2 373 |78 NWR
10 |[BJNR |Bijainagar 03:03 03:05 2m |0 [2 |429 |70 |403 [NWR
11 [NSD |Nasirabad 03:41 03:43 2m |0 |2 |470 (22 |428 [NWR
12 |All Ajmer Junction 04:45 04:55 10m [0 (2 [493 |35 |482 |[NWR
13 |KSG |[Kishangarh 05:38 05:40 2m [0 |2 519 |73 |462 |NWR
14 |JP Jaipur Junction 07:10 07:20 10m |0 |2 628 |66 [428 [NWR
15 (DO Dausa Junction 08:16 08:18 2m |0 |2 690 |57 |[334 [NWR
16 |BKI Bandikui Junction 08:48 08:50 2m [0 |2 718 |47 222 [NWR
17 |AWR |Alwar Junction 10:07 10:10 3m (0 |2 779 |56 |272 [NWR
18 |RE Rewari Junction 11:30 11:35 5m |0 |2 854 |64 [242 [NWR
19 |KSI Kosli 12:01 12:03 2m (2 |2 882 |76 (218 |NWR
20 |JRL Jharli 12:14 12:16 2m |2 |2 896 |84 (230 |NWR
21 |CKD |Charkhi Dadri 12:26 12:28 2m |2 |2 910 |44 (218 |NWR
22 |BNW |Bhiwani Junction 13:05 0 |2 937 |- 217 INWR

Oct 01 2024 (19:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



